
Manufacturer Suggested Retail Price

SUNSET PARK RV
MANUFACTURING

1055 N 625 W SHIPSHEWANA, IN 46565
PHONE: 866.865.7848 FAX: 574.203.0211

www.SunsetTraiIers.com

Date
VIN
Stock #

Dealership Information

Description

7J3UIED11TS016436
vs599

Invoiced PriceItem

13BD LTD 13BD LTD 7J3UIED11TS016436

IJN LITE LTD PACKAG 12 Volt Converter, Fuel Saving Aerodynamic Profile, EZ Lube
Electric Brake Axles, Rock Guard, Front and Rear Stab. Jacks, 20
lb LP Tank, Radius Tinted SafetyGlass Windows, Smoke detector,

C/O detector, Radial Tires, Monitor Panel, One Piece PVC Roof
Membrane, Range Hood w/ Lt and Exhaust Fan, Electric Awning,
Spare Tire and Carrier, HDTV Antenna, Nightshades, Pass Thru
Storage (Where Available), Quick Connect Gas Line, Outside
Shower, Cable/ Satellite Hook-Up, Power Roof Vent in Bath, LED
lights, Window Treatments, Ball Bearing Drawer Guides, Battery
Disconnect, 100 Watt Solar Panel

TD Appliance Package 12 VOLT Refer, Std Cooktop, DSI Gas Water Heater, Std BTU A/C,
20k BTU Furnace, Microwave

Exterior

Cabinetry
Décor
Sport

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

$22,498.50

$2,167.75

$742.50

Incl

Incl

Incl

Incl
$450.00

WhitePrimary:
Secondary: Red*
White Oak
Graphite
6" Lift w/ Heavy Duty Tires, Black Metal Rims, Large Grab Handle

$25,858.75
$1,558.00

MSRP:
Freight:

Total: $27,416.75


